
PLUMAS COUNTY LOCAL RESPONSIBILITY AREA (LRA)  
FIRE HAZARD SEVERITY ZONES (FHSZ) MAP  

APPROXIMATE PARCELS DATA TABLE 
DATED 03.12.25 SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 

TOTAL 
LRA 

PARCELS 

LOCAL RESPONSIBILITY AREA (LRA) 
January 22, 2025 

UNDER REVIEW FOR ADOPTION OF AN 
COUNTY ORDINANCE NO LATER THAN  

June 10, 2025 

IN EFFECT TODAY 
LRA as recommended 2007-2011 

LRA VHFHSZ July 1, 2021 
State Minimum Fire Safe 

Regulations, Effective April 1, 2023 

VERY 
HIGH HIGH MODERATE NON-

WILDLAND VERY HIGH NON-
WILDLAND 

QUINCY/ 
EAST 
QUINCY 
PARCELS 

1,200 1,183 
(99%) 

17 
(1%) 

0 
(0%) 

0 
(0%) 

694 
(58%) 

506 
(42%) 

CHESTER 
PARCELS 1,332 657 

(49%) 
369 

(28%) 
217 

(16%) 
89 

(7%) 
33 

(2%) 
1,299 
(98%) 

SIERRA 
VALLEY 
PARCELS 

163 3 
(2%) 

63 
(38%) 

8 
(5%) 

89 
(55%) 

0 
(0%) 

163 
(100%) 

TOTAL 
PARCELS 2,695 1,843 

(68%) 
449 

(17%) 
225 

(8%) 
178 

(7%) 
727 

(27%) 
1,968 
(73%) 

 


